Acu-Loc® Wrist Plating System
Surgical Technique
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Definition
Warning Indicates critical information about a potential serious outcome to the patient or the user.

Acumed® Acu-Loc® Wrist Plating System Surgical Technique
26
Ordering Information
Tray Components
Instruments Acu-Loc VDR Plates
1 Locking Screw, Acu-Loc Radiolucent
Targeting Guide 80-0038 9 Acu-Loc VDR Plate, Narrow, Left PL-DR30L
2 Distal Radius Probe MS-DRPB 10 Acu-Loc VDR Plate, Narrow, Right PL-DR30R
3 Radiolucent VDR Targeting Guide,
Narrow, Left 80-0051 11 Acu-Loc VDR Plate, Standard, Left PL-DR50L
4 Radiolucent VDR Targeting Guide,
Narrow, Right 80-0052 12 Acu-Loc VDR Plate, Standard, Right PL-DR50R
5 Radiolucent VDR Targeting Guide,
Standard, Left 80-0028 13 Acu-Loc VDR Plate, Long, Left PL-DR60L
6 Radiolucent VDR Targeting Guide,
Standard, Right 80-0029 14 Acu-Loc VDR Plate, Long, Right PL-DR60R
7 Radiolucent VDR Targeting Guide,
Wide, Left 80-0047 15 Acu-Loc VDR Plate, X-Long, Left PL-DR65L
8 Radiolucent VDR Targeting Guide,
Wide, Right 80-0048 16 Acu-Loc VDR Plate, X-Long, Right PL-DR65R
17 Acu-Loc VDR Plate, Wide, Left PL-DR70L
18 Acu-Loc VDR Plate, Wide, Right PL-DR70R
Acumed® Acu-Loc® Wrist Plating System Surgical Technique
27
1 2
4

Acumed® Acu-Loc® Wrist Plating System Surgical Technique
32
Ordering Information [continued]
Screws
2.3 mm Locking Cortical Screws 2.3 mm Locking Cortical Pegs
2.3 mm x 8 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2308 2.3 mm x 8 mm Locking Cortical Peg CO-S2308
2.3 mm x 10 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2310 2.3 mm x 10 mm Locking Cortical Peg CO-S2310
2.3 mm x 12 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2312 2.3 mm x 12 mm Locking Cortical Peg CO-S2312
2.3 mm x 14 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2314 2.3 mm x 14 mm Locking Cortical Peg CO-S2314
2.3 mm x 16 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2316 2.3 mm x 16 mm Locking Cortical Peg CO-S2316
2.3 mm x 18 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2318 2.3 mm x 18 mm Locking Cortical Peg CO-S2318
2.3 mm x 20 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2320 2.3 mm x 20 mm Locking Cortical Peg CO-S2320
2.3 mm x 22 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2322 2.3 mm x 22 mm Locking Cortical Peg CO-S2322
2.3 mm x 24 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2324 2.3 mm x 24 mm Locking Cortical Peg CO-S2324
2.3 mm x 26 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2326 2.3 mm x 26 mm Locking Cortical Peg CO-S2326
2.3 mm x 28 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2328 2.3 mm x 28 mm Locking Cortical Peg CO-S2328
2.3 mm Nontoggling Cortical Screws 3.5 mm Locking Cortical Screws
2.3 mm x 8 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2308 3.5 mm x 8 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3080
2.3 mm x 10 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2310 3.5 mm x 10 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3100
2.3 mm x 12 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2312 3.5 mm x 12 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3120
2.3 mm x 14 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2314 3.5 mm x 14 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3140
2.3 mm x 16 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2316 3.5 mm x 16 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3160
2.3 mm x 18 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2318 3.5 mm x 18 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3180
2.3 mm x 20 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2320 3.5 mm Nonlocking Cortical Screws
2.3 mm x 22 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2322 3.5 mm x 10 mm Cortical Screw CO-3100
2.3 mm x 24 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2324 3.5 mm x 12 mm Cortical Screw CO-3120
2.3 mm x 26 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2326 3.5 mm x 14 mm Cortical Screw CO-3140
2.3 mm x 28 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2328 3.5 mm x 16 mm Cortical Screw CO-3160
2.3 mm x 30 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2330 3.5 mm x 18 mm Cortical Screw CO-3180
2.3 mm x 32 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2332
33
Acumed® Acu-Loc® Wrist Plating System Surgical Technique
Notes:
Acumed Headquarters